BEST WAY
STONE

4105 Lake Ridge Road Merth
Whitby ON L1P OB1

www.arnts.ca

infoe@arnts.ca
905-683-0887

905-655-0601
HL16-984-54332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Pavers Sold Bundle Splitting|
By Pricing Fee Delivery

Adelaide™ 80

Colours SqFt $6.89 66¢ 39¢

Glacier Creek, Ultra Black SqFt $7.32 66¢ 39¢

Ardesia SqFt| $6.07 58¢ 35¢

Ashford

Colorado, Summer Mist SqgFt $4.86 49¢ 30¢

Grey Mix SqFt| $4.50 49¢ 30¢

Corso

Colours SqFt|  $7.12 58¢ 35¢

Ultra Black SqFt| $7.52 58¢ 35¢

Double Standard™ SqFt  $3.70 49¢ 30¢

Huntington

Colorado, Summer Mist, SqFt $4.20 58¢ 35¢

Winterborn

Grey Mix SqFt| $4.20 58¢ 35¢

Rectangle SqFt  $4.20 58¢ 35¢

Manhattan Plank - Special Order

Colours SqFt| $7.09 66¢ 39¢

Glacier Creek, Ultra Black SqFt $7.56 66¢ 39¢

Moderna SqFt  $5.21 58¢ 35¢

Napa SqFt| $7.23 66¢ 30¢

Richmond™ 80

Colours SqFt| $6.89 66¢ 39¢

Glacier Creek, Ultra Black SqFt $7.32 66¢ 39¢

Standard™ SqFt| $3.70 49¢ 30¢

Trevista 80 Smooth

Colours SgFt  $6.89| 66¢ 39¢

Glacier Creek, Carrara, SqFt $7.32 66¢ 39¢

Autumn Hill

Trevista 80 Textured

Colours SqgFt  $6.89| 66¢ 39¢
Glacier Creek, Carrara, SqgFt $7.32 66¢ 39¢
Autumn Hill
'Slabs Sold Bundle Splitting
By Pricing | Fee Delivery
Adelaide™ 50
Colours SqFt  $4.82 34¢ 26¢
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black SqFt $5.14 34¢ 26¢
Avari
Colours SqFt  $7.14| 34¢ 26¢
Glacier, Carrara SqFt  $7.72 34¢ 26¢
Balsam SqFt  $9.22| 49¢ 30¢
Basketweave
12 x 24 - Double Sided Piece. $6.96 58¢ 44¢
24 x 24 Piece| $9.91 $1.18 90¢
24 x 30 Piece| $12.17 $1.48 @ $1.12
EcoDado Porcelain Slabs
405 SqFt  $14.55/ $1.00 11¢
600 SqFt | $12.95 $1.00 11¢
Flagstone Piece| $11.58 $1.18 90¢
Lyra
12x24 SqFt  $6.04| 34¢ 26¢
12x36 and 24x24 SqFt| $6.59 49¢ 30¢
Richmond™ 50
Colours SqFt| $4.82 34¢ 26¢
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black SqgFt $5.14 34¢ 26¢
Riverton SqFt| $5.78 49¢ 30¢

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $179

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $550

and $1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $550.
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,100
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

ZONES2&3
MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 =

$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $600 and
$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,200
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED
Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/29/2023 2:18:46PM RETAIL 2023
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BEST WAY
STONE

4105 Lake Ridge Road Merth
Whitby ON L1P OB1

www.arnts.ca

infoe@arnts.ca
905-683-0887

905-655-0601
HL16-984-54332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Slabs Sold Bundle Splitting .
By Pricing Fee Delivery

Smooth

4 cm - Grey Piece. $10.05 $1.18 @ 90¢

4 cm - White Piece $10.94| $1.18 90¢

5 cm - Grey Piece| $11.52 $1.18 90¢

5 cm - White Piece $12.57| $1.18 90¢

Spectra SgFt ' $5.05| 34¢ 26¢

Splash Pads Piece $12.24 78¢ 60¢

Standard Press

24x24 - Colour Piece $11.77| $1.18 90¢

24x24 - Grey Piece. $9.91| $1.18 90¢

24x30 - Grey Piece| $12.17 $1.48 | $1.12

Tresca

Glacier Creek SqFt $5.28 34¢ 26¢

Grey Mix SqFt|  $4.91 34¢ 26¢

Trevista 50 Smooth

Colours SgFt  $5.18| 34¢ 26¢

Glacier Creek, Carrara, SqFt $5.57 34¢ 26¢

Autumn Hill

Trevista 50 Textured

Colours SqgFt  $5.18) 34¢ 26¢

Glacier Creek, Carrara, SqFt $5.57 34¢ 26¢

Autumn Hill

Ventura SqFt  $6.28 49¢ 30¢

Walls Sold Bundle Splitting
By Pricing @ Fee Delivery

Antico Stacker

Colour Piece. $5.29| 42¢ 32¢

Ultra Black Piece| $5.97 42¢ 32¢

Arlington

Coping -
NightFall,Colorado,Summer

Coping-Grey Mix

Corner -
Nightfall,Colorado,Summer

Corner-Grey Mix

Regular -
Nightfall,Colorado,Summer

Regular-Grey Mix
Barnbeam
Garden Lock
Coping - Colour **
Coping - Grey **

Coping - Ultra Black &
Winterborn **

Corner - Colours **
Corner - Grey **

Corner - Winterborn **
Triple - Colour **

Triple - Grey **

Triple - Winterborn **
Wedge - Colour **

Wedge - Grey **

Wedge - Winterborn **
Wedge Coping - Colour **
Wedge Coping - Grey **
Wedge Coping - Winterborn

Hazelton Wall
Corner - Colours
Corner - Ultra Black
Regular - Colours
Regular - Ultra Black

Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
FcFt
FcFt
FcFt
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

$10.19

$9.56
$11.49

$10.76
$10.80

$10.13
$72.08

$9.46
$8.65
$10.18

$12.68
$11.19
$13.55
$15.25
$13.60
$16.14
$4.00
$3.59
$4.25
$4.34
$3.92
$4.65

$10.89
$12.35

$8.87
$10.07

53¢ | 38¢
53¢ | 38¢
63¢ = 48¢
63¢ | 48¢
77¢ | 58¢
77¢ | 58¢
$2.21  $3.65
54¢ | 41¢
54¢ | 41¢
54¢ | 41¢
63¢ | 48¢
63¢ | 48¢
63¢ | 48¢
$1.59  $1.20
$1.59  $1.20
$1.59  $1.20
34¢ | 27¢
34¢ | 27¢
34¢ | 27¢
24¢ | 18¢
24¢ | 18¢
24¢ | 18¢
48¢ | 37¢
48¢ = 37¢
54¢ | 38¢
54¢ = 38¢

Prices do not include Taxes.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)
ZONES2&3

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $179

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $550

and $1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $550.
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,100
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 =

$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $600 and
$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,200
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED
Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/29/2023 2:18:47PM RETAIL 2023
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BEST WAY
STONE

4105 Lake Ridge Road Merth
Whitby ON L1P OB1

www.arnts.ca

infoe@arnts.ca
905-683-0887

905-655-0601
HL16-984-54332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour
Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)

Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above

$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Walls Sold Bundle Splitting|
By Pricing Fee Delivery
Ikon Wall
Colours Piece $86.54 $4.27 | $3.24
Ultra Black Piece $91.46 $4.27 | $3.24
Parkwall
Coping - Black Piece. $13.14| 94¢ 71¢
Coping - Colours Piece| $12.34 94¢ 71¢
Coping - Grey Piece| $11.26 94¢ 71¢
Corner - Colour Piece| $11.83 63¢ 48¢
Corner - Grey Piece| $10.97 63¢ 48¢
Corner - Winterborn Piece. $13.10 63¢ 48¢
Regular & Tapered - Colour Piece  $5.72 61¢ 47¢
Regular & Tapered - Grey Piece, $5.18 61¢ 47¢
Regular & Tapered - Piece. $6.48/ 61¢ 47¢
Winterborn
Ridge Wall
Corner ** Piece. $65.00 $5.46 | $4.14
Regular ** Piece. $47.99 $5.53 | $4.20
Step/Coping - Grey ** Piece. $45.43 $6.96 $5.26
Step/Coping-Grey Mix Piece, $66.27 $6.96 @ $5.26
Soho
Corner Piece| $9.81 52¢ 39¢
Corner - Glacier, Black, Piece| $10.85 52¢ 39¢
Carrara
Regular FcFt $18.94 $1.40 $1.06
Regular- Glacier, Black, FcFt $20.37 $1.40 $1.06
Carrara
'Steps, Caps, & Sold Bundle Spliting_
CurbS By Pricing Fee Delivery
Antico Curb Piece. $7.30/ 41¢ 31¢

Barollo Round Edge Coping
10 inch - Colours

10 inch - Ultra Black
8 inch

Camden Step

14 Inch Filler

28 Inch Filler

4 Ft

6 Ft

Column Pier Cap
Colours

Ultra Black
Driveway Curb
Colour

Grey

Garden Curb
Colour

Grey

Ikon Step

Colours

Ultra Black
Montana Cap
Colours

Ebony

Montana Column Cap
Riviera Cap

Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

$6.05
$6.70
$5.37

$26.00
$42.92
$170.15
$276.62

$71.99
$87.14

$19.28
$18.21

$15.07
$13.88

$86.54
$91.46

$42.83
$42.83
$236.71
$53.44

37¢
37¢
37¢

66¢
$1.31
$3.09
$7.51

$2.00
$2.00

$1.54
$1.54

83¢
83¢

$4.27
$4.27

53¢
53¢

$1.92
68¢

29¢
29¢
29¢

50¢
98¢

$2.35

$5.68

$1.50
$1.50

$1.16
$1.16

63¢
63¢

$3.24
$3.24

38¢
38¢

$1.45
52¢

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $179
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $550
and $1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $550.
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,100
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600)

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED
Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/29/2023 2:18:47PM RETAIL 2023

ZONES2&3
MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 =

$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $600 and

$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,200
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES
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www.arnts.ca

4105 Lake Ridge Road Merth infoe@arnts.ca
Whitby ON L1P OB1 905-683-0887
905-655-0601

L16-9B4L-4332

Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour
BEST WAY Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
STO NE Between $4,000 -$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Steps, Caps, & Sold 'Bundle [Splitting|
Curbs By Pricing Fee Delivery
Simplicity Step

12 inch Filler Pair | $23.28 87¢ 66¢
24 inch Filler Pair = $43.58 $1.73 @ $1.30
3'x12" Piece. $54.95 $1.56 | $1.18
3'x 24" Piece $75.33 $2.30 | $1.73
4'x 12" Piece $72.21/ $2.00 @ $1.50
4'x 24" Piece $94.02/ $2.63 | $1.98
Smooth Cap 28x28 Piece $133.61 $2.00 $1.50
Sopra Coping

Colours Piece| $15.48 $1.08 82¢
Ultra Black Piece| $16.64 $1.08 82¢
Step Risers

24 inch Piece, $12.99 62¢ 48¢
30 inch Piece| $13.83 77¢ 60¢
Features Sold Bundle Splitting

By  Pricing Fee Delivery

Fire Pit Sleeve

Sleeve Piece| $455.95 N/A $1.06

Forno Oven Piece$3,233.23 N/A $9.54

Oven and Base Piecéb4,179.50 N/A | $26.39

Garden Lock Fire Kit Kit  $564.14 N/A $12.72

Soho Fire Kit Kit  $687.78 N/A $12.72
Prices do not include Taxes. All Returns MUST have proof of purchase
Prices are subject to change without notice. and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is $15 per line item
DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1 ZONES28&3
MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = $179 MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = $199, ZONE 3 =
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $550 $259
and $1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $550. IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN $600 and
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,100 $1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF $600
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN $1,200
(Qty x Delivery per Unit = $1,200 therefore Delivery = $600) THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED

Information is accurate at the time of Printing Printed 5/29/2023 2:18:47PM RETAIL 2023 Page 4 of 4



