

info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Traviata 90 Taxturad

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between \$4,000 -\$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
\$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Pavers	Sold By	Bundle Pricing	Splitting Fee	Delivery	
Adelaide™ 80					
Colours	SqFt	\$6.89	66¢	39¢	
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black	SqFt	\$7.32	66¢	39¢	
Ardesia	SqFt	\$6.07	58¢	35¢	
Ashford					
Colorado, Summer Mist	SqFt	\$4.86	49¢	30¢	
Grey Mix	SqFt	\$4.50	49¢	30¢	
Corso					
Colours	SqFt	\$7.12	58¢	35¢	
Ultra Black	SqFt	\$7.52	58¢	35¢	
Double Standard™	SqFt	\$3.70	49¢	30¢	
Huntington					
Colorado, Summer Mist, Winterborn	SqFt	\$4.20	58¢	35¢	
Grey Mix	SqFt	\$4.20	58¢	35¢	
Rectangle	SqFt	\$4.20	58¢	35¢	
Manhattan Plank - Special Or	der				
Colours	SqFt	\$7.09	66¢	39¢	
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black	SqFt	\$7.56	66¢	39¢	
Moderna	SqFt	\$5.21	58¢	35¢	
Napa	SqFt	\$7.23	66¢	30¢	
Richmond™ 80					
Colours	SqFt	\$6.89	66¢	39¢	
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black	SqFt	\$7.32	66¢	39¢	
Standard™	SqFt	\$3.70	49¢	30¢	
Trevista 80 Smooth					
Colours	SqFt	\$6.89	66¢	39¢	
Glacier Creek, Carrara, Autumn Hill	SqFt	\$7.32	66¢	39¢	

Trevista 80 Textured					
Colours	SqFt	\$6.89	66¢	39¢	
Glacier Creek, Carrara,	SqFt	\$7.32	66¢	39¢	
Autumn Hill					
Slabs	Sold	Bundle	Splitting	Delivery	
	Ву	Pricing	Fee	Delivery	
Adelaide™ 50					
Colours	SqFt	\$4.82	34¢	26¢	
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black	SqFt	\$5.14	34¢	26¢	
Avari					
Colours	SqFt	\$7.14	34¢	26¢	
Glacier, Carrara	SqFt	\$7.72	34¢	26¢	
Balsam	SqFt	\$9.22	49¢	30¢	
Basketweave					
12 x 24 - Double Sided	Piece	\$6.96	58¢	44¢	
24 x 24	Piece	\$9.91	\$1.18	90¢	
24 x 30	Piece	\$12.17	\$1.48	\$1.12	
EcoDado Porcelain Slabs					
405	SqFt	\$14.55	\$1.00	11¢	
600	SqFt	\$12.95	\$1.00	11¢	
Flagstone	Piece	\$11.58	\$1.18	90¢	
Lyra					
12 x 24	SqFt	\$6.04	34¢	26¢	
12x36 and 24x24	SqFt	\$6.59	49¢	30¢	
Richmond™ 50					
Colours	SqFt	\$4.82	34¢	26¢	
Glacier Creek, Ultra Black	SqFt	\$5.14	34¢	26¢	
Riverton	SqFt	\$5.78	49¢	30¢	

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is \$15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = \$179

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$550

and \$1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$550.

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,100

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = \$1,200 therefore Delivery = \$600)

<u>ZONES 2 & 3</u> MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = \$199, ZONE 3 = \$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$600 and \$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$600
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,200
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED



info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between \$4,000 -\$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
\$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Slabs	Sold	Bundle Pricing	Splitting	Delivery	
	Ву	Filding	Fee	Domitory	
Smooth					
4 cm - Grey	Piece	\$10.05	\$1.18	90¢	
4 cm - White	Piece	\$10.94	\$1.18	90¢	
5 cm - Grey	Piece	\$11.52	\$1.18	90¢	
5 cm - White	Piece	\$12.57	\$1.18	90¢	
Spectra	SqFt	\$5.05	34¢	26¢	
Splash Pads	Piece	\$12.24	78¢	60¢	
Standard Press					
24x24 - Colour	Piece	\$11.77	\$1.18	90¢	
24x24 - Grey	Piece	\$9.91	\$1.18	90¢	
24x30 - Grey	Piece	\$12.17	\$1.48	\$1.12	
Tresca					
Glacier Creek	SqFt	\$5.28	34¢	26¢	
Grey Mix	SqFt	\$4.91	34¢	26¢	
Trevista 50 Smooth					
Colours	SqFt	\$5.18	34¢	26¢	
Glacier Creek, Carrara, Autumn Hill	SqFt	\$5.57	34¢	26¢	
Trevista 50 Textured					
Colours	SqFt	\$5.18	34¢	26¢	
Glacier Creek, Carrara, Autumn Hill	SqFt	\$5.57	34¢	26¢	
Ventura	SqFt	\$6.28	49¢	30¢	
Walls	Sold By	Bundle Pricing	Splitting Fee	Delivery	
Antico Stacker		•			
Colour	Piece	\$5.29	42¢	32¢	
Ultra Black	Piece	\$5.97	42¢	32¢	
Arlington					

		-		
Coping - NightFall,Colorado,Summer	Piece	\$10.19	53¢	38¢
Coping-Grey Mix	Piece	\$9.56	53¢	38¢
Corner -	Piece	\$11.49	63¢	48¢
Nightfall,Colorado,Summer	1 1000	Ψ11.40	ΟΟΨ	+υψ
Corner-Grey Mix	Piece	\$10.76	63¢	48¢
Regular - Nightfall,Colorado,Summer	Piece	\$10.80	77¢	58¢
Regular-Grey Mix	Piece	\$10.13	77¢	58¢
Barnbeam	Piece	\$72.08	\$2.21	\$3.65
Garden Lock	riece	Ψ12.00	ΨΖ.ΖΙ	ψ3.03
	Diago	CO 4C	E 4 4	41¢
Coping - Colour **	Piece	\$9.46	54¢	
Coping - Grey **	Piece	\$8.65	54¢	41¢
Coping - Ultra Black & Winterborn **	Piece	\$10.18	54¢	41¢
Corner - Colours **	Piece	\$12.68	63¢	48¢
Corner - Grey **	Piece	\$11.19	63¢	48¢
Corner - Winterborn **	Piece	\$13.55	63¢	48¢
Triple - Colour **	FcFt	\$15.25	\$1.59	\$1.20
Triple - Grey **	FcFt	\$13.60	\$1.59	\$1.20
Triple - Winterborn **	FcFt	\$16.14	\$1.59	\$1.20
Wedge - Colour **	Piece	\$4.00	34¢	27¢
Wedge - Grey **	Piece	\$3.59	34¢	27¢
Wedge - Winterborn **	Piece	\$4.25	34¢	27¢
Wedge Coping - Colour **	Piece	\$4.34	24¢	18¢
Wedge Coping - Grey **	Piece	\$3.92	24¢	18¢
Wedge Coping - Winterborn **	Piece	\$4.65	24¢	18¢
Hazelton Wall				
Corner - Colours	Piece	\$10.89	48¢	37¢
Corner - Ultra Black	Piece	\$12.35	48¢	37¢
Regular - Colours	Piece	\$8.87	54¢	38¢
Regular - Ultra Black	Piece	\$10.07	54¢	38¢

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is \$15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = \$179

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$550

and \$1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$550.

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,100

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = \$1,200 therefore Delivery = \$600)

ZONES 2 & 3

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = \$199, ZONE 3 = \$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$600 and

\$1,200. DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$600 and \$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$600 IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,200 THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES



info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between \$4,000 -\$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
\$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

0			-	
Walls	Sold By	Bundle Pricing	Splitting Fee	Delivery
Ikon Wall				
Colours	Piece	\$86.54	\$4.27	\$3.24
Ultra Black	Piece	\$91.46	\$4.27	\$3.24
Parkwall				
Coping - Black	Piece	\$13.14	94¢	71¢
Coping - Colours	Piece	\$12.34	94¢	71¢
Coping - Grey	Piece	\$11.26	94¢	71¢
Corner - Colour	Piece	\$11.83	63¢	48¢
Corner - Grey	Piece	\$10.97	63¢	48¢
Corner - Winterborn	Piece	\$13.10	63¢	48¢
Regular & Tapered - Colour	Piece	\$5.72	61¢	47¢
Regular & Tapered - Grey	Piece	\$5.18	61¢	47¢
Regular & Tapered - Winterborn	Piece	\$6.48	61¢	47¢
Ridge Wall				
Corner **	Piece	\$65.00	\$5.46	\$4.14
Regular **	Piece	\$47.99	\$5.53	\$4.20
Step/Coping - Grey **	Piece	\$45.43	\$6.96	\$5.26
Step/Coping-Grey Mix	Piece	\$66.27	\$6.96	\$5.26
Soho				
Corner	Piece	\$9.81	52¢	39¢
Corner - Glacier, Black, Carrara	Piece	\$10.85	52¢	39¢
Regular	FcFt	\$18.94	\$1.40	\$1.06
Regular- Glacier, Black, Carrara	FcFt	\$20.37	\$1.40	\$1.06
Steps, Caps, & Curbs	Sold By	Bundle Pricing	Splitting Fee	Delivery
Antico Curb	Piece	\$7.30	41¢	31¢

Barollo Round Edge Coping					
10 inch - Colours	Piece	\$6.05	37¢	29¢	
10 inch - Ultra Black	Piece	\$6.70	37¢	29¢	
8 inch	Piece	\$5.37	37¢	29¢	
Camden Step					
14 Inch Filler	Piece	\$26.00	66¢	50¢	
28 Inch Filler	Piece	\$42.92	\$1.31	98¢	
4 Ft	Piece	\$170.15	\$3.09	\$2.35	
6 Ft	Piece	\$276.62	\$7.51	\$5.68	
Column Pier Cap					
Colours	Piece	\$71.99	\$2.00	\$1.50	
Ultra Black	Piece	\$87.14	\$2.00	\$1.50	
Driveway Curb					
Colour	Piece	\$19.28	\$1.54	\$1.16	
Grey	Piece	\$18.21	\$1.54	\$1.16	
Garden Curb					
Colour	Piece	\$15.07	83¢	63¢	
Grey	Piece	\$13.88	83¢	63¢	
Ikon Step					
Colours	Piece	\$86.54	\$4.27	\$3.24	
Ultra Black	Piece	\$91.46	\$4.27	\$3.24	
Montana Cap					
Colours	Piece	\$42.83	53¢	38¢	
Ebony	Piece	\$42.83	53¢	38¢	
Montana Column Cap	Piece	\$236.71	\$1.92	\$1.45	
Riviera Cap	Piece	\$53.44	68¢	52¢	

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is \$15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = \$179

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$550

and \$1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$550.

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,100

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = \$1,200 therefore Delivery = \$600)

ZONES 2 & 3 MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = \$199, ZONE 3 = \$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$600 and \$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$600
IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,200
THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

** NOT REGULARLY STOCKED ** MAY REQUIRE A DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT WHEN ORDERED



info@arnts.ca 905-683-0887 905-655-0601 416-984-4332



Pricing Applies to Same Product Size and Colour

Concrete and natural stone orders (before delivery and taxes)
Between \$4,000 -\$12,000 will receive a 2% discount. Orders above
\$12,000 will receive a 4% discount. Some exceptions apply

Steps, Caps, &	Sold	Bundle	Splitting		
Curbs	Ву	Pricing	Fee	Delivery	
Simplicity Step		•			
12 inch Filler	Pair	\$23.28	87¢	66¢	
24 inch Filler	Pair	\$43.58	\$1.73	\$1.30	
3' x 12"	Piece	\$54.95	\$1.56	\$1.18	
3' x 24"	Piece	\$75.33	\$2.30	\$1.73	
4' x 12"	Piece	\$72.21	\$2.00	\$1.50	
4' x 24"	Piece	\$94.02	\$2.63	\$1.98	
Smooth Cap 28x28	Piece	\$133.61	\$2.00	\$1.50	
Sopra Coping					
Colours	Piece	\$15.48	\$1.08	82¢	
Ultra Black	Piece	\$16.64	\$1.08	82¢	
Step Risers					
24 inch	Piece	\$12.99	62¢	48¢	
30 inch	Piece	\$13.83	77¢	60¢	
Features	Sold By	Bundle Pricing	Splitting Fee	Delivery	
Fire Pit Sleeve					
Sleeve	Piece	\$455.95	N/A	\$1.06	
Forno Oven	Piece\$	3,233.23	N/A	\$9.54	
Oven and Base	Piece\$	4,179.50	N/A	\$26.39	
Garden Lock Fire Kit	Kit	\$564.14	N/A	\$12.72	
Soho Fire Kit	Kit	\$687.78	N/A	\$12.72	

Prices do not include Taxes.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

All Returns MUST have proof of purchase and are subject to a 25% restocking

Maximum Splitting fee is \$15 per line item

DELIVERY CHARGES FOR ZONES 1 TO 3 = QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT (Fuel Surcharge may Apply)

ZONE 1

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE = \$179

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$550

and \$1,100. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$550.

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,100

THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES

(Qty x Delivery per Unit = \$1,200 therefore Delivery = \$600)

ZONES 2 & 3 IIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 =

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES: ZONE 2 = \$199, ZONE 3 = \$259

IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$600 and

\$1,200. DELIVERY PER UNIT IS BETWEEN \$600 and \$1,200. DELIVERY EQUALS A FLAT RATE OF \$600 IF QUANTITY x DELIVERY PER UNIT IS GREATER THAN \$1,200 THAN 50% DELIVERY DISCOUNT APPLIES